

THEODISHASTATEPOLICEHOUSING&WELFARECORPORATIONLTD.

JANAPATH, BHOINAGAR,BHUBANESWAR-22.

[Electrical Division]

Ph:0674-2541545,2542921,Fax:0674-2541543

E-mail: jmelectricalophwc@gmail.com,Website:www.ophwc.nic.in

QUOTATION FORMAT FOR WORK SL.NO :- 02

NAME OF THE WORK :-EXECUTION OF EXTERNAL ELECTRIFICATION WORK FOR POWER SUPPLY TO WATCH TOWER NO- 2 AT B.T.I, BURLA IN THE DISTRICT OF SAMBALAPUR.

QUOTATION CALL REFERENCE NO: - 55/JM / ELECT / OPHWC/ 2020-21

**NAME &
ADDRESS
OF THE
FIRM**

SCHEDULE OF WORKS

SL.NO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	UNIT	QNTY	ESTIMATED COST	
				RATE IN (RS)	AMOUNT IN (RS)
PART-A					
1	8 Mtr. Long 200Kg PSC pole	No	5	2000.0	10,000.00
A	TOTAL MATERIAL COST IN RS				10,000.00
B	Stock,storage and insurance (@3% on A)				300.00
C	TOTAL RS.				10,300.00
D	T&P @ 2% of C				206.00
E	Contingency @ 3% of C				309.00
F	Transportation @ 7.5% of C				772.50
G	Erection charges @ 20% of C				2,060.00
	Total Rs.Part-A				13,647.50
PART-B					
2	Cost of 1ph 35mm2 AB Cableon 8mtrX 200Kg LT PSC Pole for LT line(30 mtr.Span) (excluding Pole Cost)	Km	0.14	159425.00	22,319.50
A	SUB TOTAL				22,319.50
B	Stock,storage and insurance (@3% on A)				669.59
C	TOTAL RS.				22,989.09
D	T&P @ 2% of C				459.78

E	Contingency @ 3% of C				689.67
F	Transportation @ 7.5% of C				1,724.18
G	Erection charges @ 10% on all other materials				2,298.91
	Total Rs.Part-B				28,161.63
	Total Rs.(A+B)				41,809.13
	TOTAL ESTIMATE COST				41,809.00
EXCESS <input type="checkbox"/> LESS <input type="checkbox"/> (Please Tick)				_____ %	
Quoted Amount in Figure					
Quoted Amount in word					

N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST @ 12%.

Signature of Tenderer with seal

**Sd/-
Asst. Project Manager (Elect)**

**Sd/-
Asst. Project Manager (Elect) (Hqr)**

**Sd/-
Joint Manager(Elect)**